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ORINDA

55 Oak Road
Build your dream home on this

gorgeous oak studded lot with views

of the hills. Terrific neighborhood of

impressive homes close to town.

Utilities/sewer at street.

Offered at $219,000

Sunday Open House 

ORINDA

40 Dos Osos
Incredible Orinda, San Pablo Dam, Mt.

Diablo views + abundance of nature

surrounds this supersized parcel

bordering EBMUD land. Exceptional

beauty. Once in a lifetime opportunity

raw land sale. Offered at $545,000

ORINDA

50 Camino Don Miguel
Special Country Club location amidst

expensive homes. Lush setting with

building site knoll and towering oaks,

filtered views & total privacy.

Offered at $545,000

ORINDA

81 Van Ripper Lane
Great 4bd/ 3.5ba rancher on one of

the best Orinda streets. Great price

too - move right in or remodel.

Offered at $1,250,000

ORINDA

251 Monte Vista Ridge Rd.
Stunning gated 5bd/4ba custom
estate! Panoramic views of Briones!
Outdoor living at its best with
expansive terrace featuring fabulous
kitchen. Romantic master retreat with
spa bath.

Offered at $1,995,000

ORINDA

65 La Espiral

ORINDA

121 La Espiral

LAFAYETTE

1690 Reliez Valley Rd.
Fab 1+ acre ridgeline property w/

spectacular views of Mt. Diablo etc.

Paved driveway to building site

w/utilities & sewer at property. Includes

preliminary plans for 4900+ sq ft home.

Offered at $650,000

LAFAYETTE

3767 Happy Valley Rd.
Fabulous updated 4bd/3ba Happy Valley

Traditional. Dream kitchen, spacious

master suite. Hardwood floors, custom

detail French doors open to private deck.

Lush setting w/ level lawn. Top neighbor-

hood, walk to town.

Offered at $1,349,000

PLEASANT HILL

220 Gregory Lane
2bd/1ba major fixer on .21 acre lot that

needs lots of TLC but real possibilities.

Bring your contractor and investor. Good

floor plan and hardwood floors. Price

includes separate .23 acre lot.

Offered at $475,000

WALNUT CREEK

3706 Waterford Lane
Gorgeous Traditional 4bd/3.5ba North-

gate home. Many upgrades! New carpet,

paint, refinished hdwd flrs. Huge eat-in

kit/FR. Formal dining & LR. Profession-

ally landscaped back yard. Grand master

w/adjoining den.

Offered at $1,370,000

WALNUT CREEK

Northgate Estate
Spectacular gated estate includes vineyard,

saltwater pool, 8-person theater, 2-story liv-

ing room, 1950's style diner, and a car lovers'

garage just to name a few.  Newer outdoor

kitchen, excellent views.  Over an acre with

salt water pool and large guest house.

Offered at $2,400,000

Updated 4bd/4ba w/beautiful custom

features & amenities. Very well maintained.

Majestic setting, lovely gardens, new

pool + views/ privacy, fully fenced.

Tuscany ambiance, European flair.

Offered at $2,195,000

Gated Mediterranean 4bd/3.5ba villa
w/pano views features chef's kitchen/fam
rm w/old world charm & opens to
covered tiled verand. Hwd & marble tiled
flrs, formal Lr & Dr, 2nd fam. rm, ofc &
spacious mstr suite w/fplc.

Price Upon Request
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